
Starters
$10

M | NM
$12Sourdough Garlic Bread

Add cheese +$3
Add cheese & bacon bits +$5

$17 $19Classic Prawn Cocktail
Juicy fresh prawns on a bed of 
greens, served with Marie Rose sauce

$27 $29Asian Sharing Platter
Duck & vegetable spring rolls, mini 
dim sims, and prawn toast with 3 
dipping sauces

$15 $16Pumpkin, Feta & Thyme
Arancini Balls
Served on a bed of aioli sauce, 
topped with parmesan shavings

$15 $17Chicken Satay Skewers
Chicken fillet marinated in satay 
sauce, served on a bed of greens

Lunch Snack
Menu

$8

M | NM
$10Chips

$16 $18Wedges
Served with sour cream and sweet 
chilli sauce

$16 $18Toasted Panini Sandwich
and chips
Ham and cheese or Grilled 
Mediterranean veg and cheese

$17 $19Beef Cheese Burger
served with chips
Angus Beef Burger topped with
tasty cheese

M | NM
$17 $19Chicken Burger

served with chips
Chicken Schnitzel Burger topped 
with tasty cheese in a Brioche Bun

$24 $26Scotch Fillet Steak
Sandwich served with chips
Scotch fillet steak on Turkish Bun salad

$17 $19Chicken Wrap and chips
Chicken schnitzel pieces in sweet chilli 
sauce and salad

Asian Dishes
M | NM

$29 $32Honey King Prawns
King prawns battered, served in a hot 
honey dressing, topped with sesame 
seeds, on fried rice

$29 $32Sweet & Sour
Chicken Dumplings
Battered chicken pieces in 
homemade sweet & sour sauce, 
served on fried rice

$29 $32Lemon Chicken Dumplings
Battered chicken pieces in tangy 
lemon sauce, served on fried rice

$27 $29Asian Sharing Platter
Duck & vegetable spring rolls, mini 
dim sims, and prawn toast with 3 
dipping sauces

Mains – Grills
M | NM

$39 $43Scotch Fillet Steak
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$36 $39Porterhouse Sirloin Steak
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$32 $34Pork Ribs (Full Rack)
Marinated ribs served with chips and 
salad or vegetables

$25 $28Roast of the Day
Served with roasted vegetables

$20 $25Half Serve
Roast of the Day
Served with roasted vegetables

$32 $34Chicken Chardonnay
Grilled chicken breast fillet in our 
classic creamy chardonnay sauce, 
served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$19 $22Sausage & Mash

$32 $34Crumbed Lamb Cutlets
Served on a bed of mash & 
vegetables, with a pot of gravy

$28 $30Chicken Parmigiana
Crumbed chicken breast fillet topped 
with Napoli sauce & cheese, served 
with chips and salad or vegetables

$23 $25Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed fried chicken breast fillet 
with a pot of gravy, served with chips 
and salad or vegetables

$20 $25Half Serve
Chicken Schnitzel
Crumbed fried chicken breast fillet 
with a pot of gravy, served with chips 
and salad or vegetables

$4Add Sauce
Peppercorn, Diane, Mushroom, or 
Gravy

Mains - Seafood
M | NM

$28 $30Battered Flathead Fillets
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$20 $25Half Serve
Flathead Fillets
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$28 $30Garlic Prawns
Served on a bed of rice with
side salad

$28 $30Pan-Fried Salmon Fillet
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$28 $30Whiting Fillet
Panko-crumbed, fried, or grilled, with 
chips and salad or vegetables

$28 $30Crumbed Calamari
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$28 $30Battered Flathead Tails
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

$20 $25Half Serve Flathead Tails
Served with chips and salad or 
vegetables

Pasta Dishes
M | NM

$28 $30Beef Lasagna
Served with chips and salad

$26 $29Pumpkin Ravioli
With sage butter, toasted pine nuts & 
parmesan shavings

$26 $28Chargrilled
Vegetable Lasagna
Served with chips and salad

Desserts
M | NM

$10 $12A large selection available
from the display fridge

Kid’s Menu

$10 $12Chips with tomato sauce
$10 $12Nuggets & chips
$10 $12Tomato-based pasta
$10 $12Fish & chips

M | NM

Our Snack Menu is conveniently
packaged in a takeaway. Cardboard box.

M - Members | NM - Non-Member

MENUBistro


